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Wettkampf-Nr. 134

400m Freistil Frauen Finale
03:54,52 Mireia Belmonte Garcia ESP
03:54,52 Mireia Belmonte Garcia ESP

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

C-Finale

Lil Zyprian
Charlotte Blanke
Svenja Zihsler
Franzi Heinrich
Mira Selling
Alina Haseloff
Luisa Roderweis
Bettina Merkle

OCoO~NOURAWNELO

B-Finale
0
Alina Weber
Giulia Goerigk
Sabrina Marzahn
Julia Hassler
Denise Gruhn
Patricia-Lucia Wartenberg
Lena-Marie Precht
Emily Charlotte Feldvoss

OO~NOUTRAWNE

A-Finale

0
Lea Boy
Marie Pietruschka
Leonie Kullmann
Reva Foos
Leonie Antonia Beck
Franziska Hentke
Celine Rieder
Isabel Marie Gose

OO~NOOPWNE

04:02,05 Astrid Straul3

1998
2002
1994
2000
1999
2000
2000
1989

1995
2002
1991
1993
1990
1996
1997
2001

2000
1995
1999
1993
1997
1989
2001
2002

TSC Berlin

Swimteam HedDos

SG Neukodlln Berlin

SV Wirzburg 05

SSV Freiberg

Potsdamer SV
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
TV 1862 Passau
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union

SG Dortmund

TV Bihl

SG Bayer

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SG Dortmund

W98 Hannover

1. Paderborner SV 1911
SC Magdeburg

Swim-Team Stadtwerke Elmshorn
SSG Leipzig

SG Neukoélln Berlin

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SV Wirzburg 05

SC Magdeburg

SSG Saar Max Ritter

Potsdamer SV

11.08.2013 Berlin
11.08.2013 Berlin
08.02.1987 Bonn

04:22,16
04:21,40
04:20,66
04:19,43
04:20,61
04:20,81
04:21,48
04:22,59

04:18,96
04:18,05
04:16,49
04:14,64
04:16,22
04:17,18
04:18,19
04:19,10

04:13,44
04:12,22
04:12,13
04:06,91
04:09,03
04:12,14
04:12,40
04:13,65
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SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin
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